INTERNATIONAL CATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

ICATS MATHEMATICS CONTEST 2022

CONTEST NAME:
INSTITUTION CODE: 5519
INSTITUTION NAME:
CITY: KARACHI
ROLL NO STUDENT NAME
5519-M-5-468  SYEDA RUMAISA SAEED
5519-M-5-469  SYED M. ATHAAR
5519-M-5-470  FILZA ALI
5519-M-6-471 HUMAYUN RAO
5519-M-8-473  MUHAMMAD FARZAN
SAMAR
5519-M-8-474  KHAWLA FURQAN

ARMY PUBLIC SCHOOL AND COLLEGE

FATHER NAME

SYED SAEED QAISER

SYED WAQAR HUSSAIN

ALl RAZA SOOMRO

RAO RIZWAN SARTAJ
MUHAMMAD AQEEL SAMAR

FURQAN AHMED

* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.
* Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.

5

5
5
6
8

90
90
90
90
90

90

58
35
58
43
66

42

TOTAL

GRADE T. MARKS OBT. MARKS %AGE

64.44%
38.89%
64.44%
47.78%
73.33%

46.67%
6

Page 1 of1



