## **INTERNATIONAL CATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET**

**ICATS MATHEMATICS CONTEST 2022 CONTEST NAME:** 

**INSTITUTION CODE:** 5519

**INSTITUTION NAME:** ARMY PUBLIC SCHOOL AND COLLEGE

CITY: KARACHI

* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.				TOTAL	6	
5519-M-8-474	KHAWLA FURQAN	FURQAN AHMED	8	90	42	46.67%
5519-M-8-473	MUHAMMAD FARZAN SAMAR	MUHAMMAD AQEEL SAMAR	8	90	66	73.33%
5519-M-6-471	HUMAYUN RAO	RAO RIZWAN SARTAJ	6	90	43	47.78%
5519-M-5-470	FILZA ALI	ALI RAZA SOOMRO	5	90	58	64.44%
5519-M-5-469	SYED M. ATHAAR	SYED WAQAR HUSSAIN	5	90	35	38.89%
5519-M-5-468	SYEDA RUMAISA SAEED	SYED SAEED QAISER	5	90	58	64.44%
ROLL NO	STUDENT NAME	FATHER NAME	GRADE	T. MARKS	OBT. MARKS	%AGE

<sup>\*</sup> Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.